
 

 

2023-2024 Regular Commission Meeting Schedule 
 

All meetings are scheduled to occur at the First 5 Madera Family Resource Center on the first Wednesday of the 

month from 8:00 am to 10:00 am. Any changes in location related to health and safety will be posted on the agenda. 

 
 

 July 2023 – No Meeting 

Wednesday August 2, 2023 

Wednesday September 6, 2023 

Wednesday October 4, 2023 

Wednesday November 1, 2023 

Wednesday December 6, 2023 

 January 2024 – No Meeting 

Wednesday February 7, 2024 

Wednesday March 6, 2024 

Wednesday April 3, 2024 

Wednesday May 1, 2024 

Wednesday June 5, 2024 

 

NOTE: 

Public Comment - First 5 Madera County welcomes the public to bring matters or topics to be considered during 

monthly meetings. If you would like to include a matter on the First 5 Madera County agenda, simply forward all 

relevant information to First 5 Staff at least Ten (10)  business days before the meeting. 

In the event that unforeseen matters require additional meetings or meeting cancellations, public notices will be 

posted at the First 5 Madera Family Resource Center, Madera County Public Health Department, Madera County 

Department of Social Services, Government Center, and the Commission’s website. 


